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OKLAHOMA STATE SENATE – FIRST SESSION OF THE 60TH LEGISLATURE 

 

Senator District Office Phone Email Address 

Alvord, Jerry 14 405-521-5607 jerry.alvord@oksenate.gov 

Bergstrom, Micheal 1 405-521-5561 micheal.bergstrom@oksenate.gov 

Boren, Mary 16 405-521-5553 mary.boren@oksenate.gov 

Brooks, Michael 44 405-521-5557 michael.brooks@oksenate.gov 

Bullard, David 6 405-521-5586 david.bullard@oksenate.gov 

Burns, George 5 405-521-5614 george.burns@oksenate.gov 

Coleman, Bill 10 405-521-5581 bill.coleman@oksenate.gov 

Daniels, Julie 29 405-521-5634 julie.daniels@oksenate.gov 

Deevers, Dusty 32 405-521-5567 dusty.deevers@oksenate.gov 

Dossett, Jo Anna 35 405-521-5624 joanna.dossett@oksenate.gov 

Frix, Avery 9 405-521-5533 avery.frix@oksenate.gov 

Gillespie, Christi 33 405-521-5551 christi.gillespie@oksenate.gov 

Gollihare, Todd 12 405-521-5528 todd.gollihare@oksenate.gov 

Goodwin, Regina 11 405-521-5598 regina.goodwin@oksenate.gov 

Green, Grant 28 405-521-5547 grant.green@oksenate.gov 

Grellner, Randy 21 405-521-5572 randy.grellner@oksenate.gov 

Guthrie, Brian 25 405-521-5675 brian.guthrie@oksenate.gov 

Hall, Chuck 20 405-521-5628 chuck.hall@oksenate.gov 

Hamilton, Warren 7 405-521-5604 warren.hamilton@oksenate.gov 

Haste, John 36 405-521-5602 john.haste@oksenate.gov 

Hicks, Carri 40 405-521-5543 carri.hicks@oksenate.gov 

Hines, Kelly 47 405-521-5632 kelly.hines@oksenate.gov 

Howard, Brent 38 405-521-5612 brent.howard@oksenate.gov 

Jech, Darcy 26 405-521-5545 darcy.jech@oksenate.gov 

Jett, Shane 17 405-521-5539 shane.jett@oksenate.gov 

Kern, Spencer 31 405-521-5563 spencer.kern@oksenate.gov 

Kirt, Julia 30 405-521-5636 julia.kirt@oksenate.gov 

Logan, Bryan 8 405-521-5588 bryan.logan@oksenate.gov  

Mann, Mark 46 405-521-5610 mark.mann@oksenate.gov 

McIntosh, Julie 3 405-521-5574 julie.mcintosh@oksenate.gov 

Murdock, Casey 27 405-521-5626 casey.murdock@oksenate.gov 

Nice, Nikki 48 405-521-5531 nikki.nice@oksenate.gov 

Paxton, Lonnie 23 405-521-5537 lonnie.paxton@oksenate.gov 

Pederson, Roland 19 405-521-5630 roland.pederson@oksenate.gov 

Prieto, Dana 34 405-521-5566 dana.prieto@oksenate.gov 

Pugh, Adam 41 405-521-5622 adam.pugh@oksenate.gov 

Rader, Dave 39 405-521-5620 dave.rader@oksenate.gov 

Reinhardt, Aaron 37 405-521-5600 aaron.reinhardt@oksenate.gov 

Rosino, Paul 45 405-521-5618 paul.rosino@oksenate.gov 

mailto:bryan.logan@oksenate.gov


 

50 
© 2025 Oklahoma Municipal League, Inc. 

Sacchieri, Kendal 43 405-521-5522 kendal.sacchieri@oksenate.gov 

Seifried, Ally 2 405-521-5555 ally.seifried@oksenate.gov 
Standridge, Lisa 15 405-521-5535 lisa.standridge@oksenate.gov 

Stanley, Brenda 42 405-521-5584 brenda.stanley@oksenate.gov 

Stewart, Jack 18 405-521-5590 jack.stewart@oksenate.gov 

Thompson, Kristen 22 405-521-5592 kristen.thompson@oksenate.gov 

Weaver, Darrell 24 405-521-5569 darrell.weaver@oksenate.gov 

Wingard, Jonathan 13 405-521-5541 jonathan.wingard@oksenate.gov 
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OKLAHOMA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES – FIRST SESSION OF THE 60TH LEGISLATURE 

 

Representative   District: Office No. Email: 

Adams, Stacy Jo 50 405-557-7327 stacy.adams@okhouse.gov 
Alonso-Sandoval, 
Arturo 89 405-557-7397 arturo.alonso@okhouse.gov 

Archer, Nick 55 405-557-7312 nick.archer@okhouse.gov 

Banning, Chris 24 405-557-7306 chris.banning@okhouse.gov 

Bashore, Steve 7 405-557-7399 steve.bashore@okhouse.gov 

Bennett, Forrest 92 405-557-7404 forrest.bennett@okhouse.gov 

Blair, Jason 53 405-557-7346 jason.blair@okhouse.gov 

Blancett, Meloyde 78 405-557-7334 meloyde.blancett@okhouse.gov 

Boles, Brad 51 405-557-7405 brad.boles@okhouse.gov 

Burns, Ty 35 405-557-7344 ty.burns@okhouse.gov 

Caldwell, Chad 40 405-557-7317 chad.caldwell@okhouse.gov 

Caldwell, Trey 63 405-557-7307 trey.caldwell@okhouse.gov 

Cantrell, Josh 49 405-557-7383 josh.cantrell@okhouse.gov 

Chapman, Mark 12 405-557-7388 mark.chapman@okhouse.gov 

Clinton, Amanda 71 405-557-7361 amanda.clinton@okhouse.gov 

Cornwell, Rusty 6 405-557-7319 rusty.cornwell@okhouse.gov 
Crosswhite-Hader, 
Denise 41 405-557-7321 denise.crosswhitehader@okhouse.gov 

Culver, Bob Ed 4 405-557-7408 bob.culver@okhouse.gov 

Deck, Jared 44 405-557-7323 jared.deck@okhouse.gov 

Dempsey, Eddy 1 405-557-7363 eddy.dempsey@okhouse.gov 

Dobrinski, Mike 59 405-557-7407 mike.dobrinski@okhouse.gov 

Dollens, Mickey 93 405-557-7371 mickey.dollens@okhouse.gov 

Duel, Collin 31 405-557-7350 collin.duel@okhouse.gov 

Eaves, Ryan 22 405-557-7412 ryan.eaves@okhouse.gov 

Fetgatter, Scott 16 405-557-7373 scott.fetgatter@okhouse.gov 

Ford, Ross 76 405-557-7347 ross.ford@okhouse.gov 

Fugate, Andy 94 405-557-7370 andy.fugate@okhouse.gov 

Gann, Tom 8 405-557-7364 tom.gann@okhouse.gov 

George, John 36 405-557-7322 john.george@okhouse.gov 

Gise, Emily 90 405-557-7354 emily.gise@okhouse.gov 

Grego, Jim 17 405-557-7381 jim.grego@okhouse.gov 

Hall, Rob 67 405-557-7341 rob.hall@okhouse.gov 

Hardin, David 86 405-557-7394 david.hardin@okhouse.gov 

Harris, Erick 39 405-557-7342 erick.harris@okhouse.gov 

Hasenbeck, Toni 65 405-557-7305 toni.hasenbeck@okhouse.gov 

Hays, Neil 13 405-557-7302 neil.hays@okhouse.gov 

Hefner, Ellyn 87 405-557-7335 ellyn.hefner@okhouse.gov 
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Hilbert, Kyle 29 405-557-7353 kyle.hilbert@okhouse.gov 

Hildebrant, Derrick 23 405-557-7379 derrick.hildebrant@okhouse.gov 

Hill, Brian 47 405-557-7333 brian.hill@okhouse.gov 

Humphrey, Justin J.J. 19 405-557-7382 justin.humphrey@okhouse.gov 

Jenkins, Molly 33 405-557-7304 molly.jenkins@okhouse.gov 

Johns, Ronny 25 405-557-7336 ronny.johns@okhouse.gov 

Kane, John 11 405-557-7358 john.kane@okhouse.gov 

Kannady, Chris 91 405-557-7337 chris.kannady@okhouse.gov 

Kelley, Mike 60 405-557-7311 mike.kelley@okhouse.gov 

Kendrix, Gerrid 52 405-557-7369 gerrid.kendrix@okhouse.gov 

Kerbs, Dell 26 405-557-7345 dell.kerbs@okhouse.gov 

Lawson, Mark 30 405-557-7414 mark.lawson@okhouse.gov 

Lay, Mike 68 405-557-7340 mike.lay@okhouse.gov 

Lepak, Mark 9 405-557-7380 mark.lepak@okhouse.gov 

Lowe, Dick 56 405-557-7401 dick.lowe@okhouse.gov 

Luttrell, Ken 37 405-557-7355 ken.luttrell@okhouse.gov 

Manger, Robert 101 405-557-7395 robert.manger@okhouse.gov 

Marti, T.J. 75 405-557-7356 tj.marti@okhouse.gov 

May, Stan 80 405-557-7338 stan.may@okhouse.gov 

Maynard, Cody 21 405-557-7366 cody.maynard@okhouse.gov 

McCane, Michelle 72 405-557-7391 michelle.mccane@okhouse.gov 

Menz, Annie 45 405-557-7386 annie.menz@okhouse.gov 

Miller, Nicole 82 405-557-7357 nicole.miller@okhouse.gov 

Moore, Anthony 57 405-557-7325 anthony.moore@okhouse.gov 

Munson, Cyndi 85 405-557-7392 cyndi.munson@okhouse.gov 

Newton, Carl 58 405-557-7339 carl.newton@okhouse.gov 

Norwood, Kevin 74 405-557-7377 kevin.norwood@okhouse.gov 

Olsen, Jim 2 405-557-7315 jim.olsen@okhouse.gov 

Osburn, Mike 81 405-557-7360 mike.osburn@okhouse.gov 

Pae, Daniel 62 405-557-7374 daniel.pae@okhouse.gov 

Patzkowsky, Kenton 61 405-557-7384 kenton.patzkowsky@okhouse.gov 

Pfeiffer, John 38 405-557-7332 john.pfeiffer@okhouse.gov 

Pittman, Ajay 99 405-557-7393 ajay.pittman@okhouse.gov 

Pogemiller, Ellen 88 405-557-7396 ellen.pogemiller@okhouse.gov 

Provenzano, Melissa 79 405-557-7330 melissa.provenzano@okhouse.gov 

Ranson, Trish 34 405-557-7411 trish.ranson@okhouse.gov 

Roberts, Eric 83 405-557-7409 eric.roberts@okhouse.gov 

Roe, Cindy 42 405-557-7365 cynthia.roe@okhouse.gov 

Rosecrants, Jacob 46 405-557-7329 jacob.rosecrants@okhouse.gov 

Schreiber, Suzanne 70 405-557-7359 suzanne.schreiber@okhouse.gov 

Shaw, Jim 32 405-557-7368 jim.shaw@okhouse.gov 

Smith, David 18 405-557-7376 david.smith@okhouse.gov 

Sneed, Chris 14 405-557-7310 chris.sneed@okhouse.gov 
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Staires, Clay 66 405-557-7390 clay.staires@okhouse.gov 

Stark, Marilyn 100 405-557-7403 marilyn.stark@okhouse.gov 

Steagall, Jay 43 405-557-7352 jay.steagall@okhouse.gov 

Sterling, Danny 27 405-557-7349 danny.sterling@okhouse.gov 

Stewart, Ron 73 405-557-7406 ron.stewart@okhouse.gov 

Stinson, Preston 96 405-557-7400 preston.stinson@okhouse.gov 

Strom, Judd 10 405-557-7402 judd.strom@okhouse.gov 

Tedford, Mark 69 405-557-7331 mark.tedford@okhouse.gov 

Timmons, Aletia 97 405-557-7367 aletia.timmons@okhouse.gov 

Townley, Tammy 48 405-557-7326 tammy.townley@okhouse.gov 

Turner, Tim 15 405-557-7375 tim.turner@okhouse.gov 

Waldron, John 77 405-557-7410 john.waldron@okhouse.gov 

West, Josh 5 405-557-7415 josh.west@okhouse.gov 

West, Kevin 54 405-557-7343 kevin.west@okhouse.gov 

West, Rick 3 405-557-7413 rick.west@okhouse.gov 

West, Tammy 84 405-557-7348 tammy.west@okhouse.gov 

Wilk, Jonathan 20 405-557-7308 jonathan.wilk@okhouse.gov 

Williams, Danny 28 405-557-7372 danny.williams@okhouse.gov 

Wolfley, Max 95 405-557-7314 max.wolfley@okhouse.gov 
Woolley, Gabe 98 405-557-7362 gabe.woolley@okhouse.gov 

Worthen, Rande 64 405-557-7398 rande.worthen@okhouse.gov 
 


